
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, CUTTACK
Notice No. XXXIII-09/2021- 4046, Dated: 26.03.2021

NOTICE

It is hereby notified that the bid submitted by Mis. Powermax, Bhubaneswar

pursuant to this Court's e-Procurement Notice No- XXXIII-09/2021-2288 I Dated:

19.02.2021 for Supply, Installation, Testing and Maintenance of 92 numbers All-in-one

Desktops for the High Court of Orissa is found to be qualified in the Technical Evaluation

process.

The Financial bid will be opened on Dtd -26.03.2021 at S·~.M.

By order

Regi~~~:';\


